
Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.057.101,77										 208.982,90														 208.941,86															 208.941,86														 ‐																															 05/02/23 20	e	27/01/2023
Fevereiro 1.853.552,11										 259.502,73														 259.461,69															 259.461,69														 ‐																															 05/03/23 16	e	28/02/2023
Março 1.684.698,83										 235.716,25														 235.675,21															 235.598,52														 ‐																															 05/04/23 02,	16	e	28/03/2023
Abril 1.268.937,49										 236.501,61														 236.460,57															 236.731,69														 ‐																															 05/05/23 20,	24,	25	e	28/04/2023
Maio 1.701.081,93										 238.150,47														 238.109,43															 238.109,43														 ‐																															 05/06/23 19,	30	e	31/05/2023
Junho 1.694.804,58										 237.271,68														 237.271,68															 237.271,68														 ‐																															 05/07/23 20	e	30/06/2023
Julho 1.692.265,63										 236.916,25														 236.916,25															 																236.916,25	 ‐																															 05/08/23 20	e	28/07/2023
Agosto 1.710.494,58										 239.468,30														 239.468,30															 239.468,30														 ‐																															 05/09/23 18,	22	e	30/08/2023
Setembro 1.709.564,08										 239.338,03														 239.338,03															 239.338,03														 ‐																															 05/10/23 20	e	29/09/2023
Outubro 1.672.722,23										 234.216,06														 234.216,06															 234.216,06														 ‐																															 05/11/23 20	e	30/10/2023
Novembro 1.679.289,10										 235.099,50														 235.099,50															 235.099,50														 ‐																															 05/12/23 20,	24	e	30/11/2023
Dezembro 1.661.561,33										 232.617,57														 232.617,57															 232.617,57														 ‐																															 05/01/24 14,	27/12/2023	e	04/01/2024
13°	Salário 1.680.123,70										 235.216,33														 235.216,33															 235.216,33														 ‐																															 05/12/23 13,	14/12/2023
TOTAL 21.066.197,36								 3.068.997,68										 3.068.792,48												 3.068.986,91										 ‐																															
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro	 1.057.101,77											 1.576.755,38					 328.404,49								 328.344,71									 328.039,17													 ‐																				 05/02/23 20	e	27/01/2023
Fevereiro 1.853.602,11											 1.958.782,90					 407.443,80								 407.073,70									 407.073,70													 ‐																				 05/03/23 16	e	28/02/2023
Março	 1.683.698,27											 1.840.184,48					 370.366,02								 376.320,46									 370.180,94													 ‐																				 05/04/23 02,	16	e	28/03/2023
Abril	 1.689.308,55											 1.872.412,16					 371.537,90								 371.473,34									 371.899,40													 ‐																				 05/05/23 20,	24	e	28/04/2023
Maio	 1.701.081,93											 1.910.045,78					 372.521,23								 372.456,67									 372.456,67													 ‐																				 05/06/23 19,30	e	31/05/2023
Junho 1.694.804,58											 1.868.870,44					 372.230,48								 372.230,48									 372.230,48													 ‐																				 05/07/23 20	e	30/06/2023
Julho	 1.692.265,63											 1.891.894,93					 371.858,70								 371.858,70									 371.858,70													 ‐																				 05/08/23 12,	20,	28	/07	e	02/08/2023
Agosto	 1.710.494,58											 1.949.575,27					 376.309,08								 376.309,08									 376.309,08													 ‐																				 05/09/23 18/08,	04/09	e	11/09/2023
Setembro 1.709.564,08											 1.924.746,23					 375.518,73								 375.518,73									 375.518,73													 ‐																				 05/10/23 20	e	29/09/2023
Outubro 1.672.722,23											 1.899.760,74					 367.750,58								 367.750,58									 367.750,58													 ‐																				 05/11/23 20,30/10/2023
Novembro 1.679.289,10											 1.910.673,38					 369.443,87								 369.443,87									 369.443,87													 ‐																				 05/12/23 20,30/11/2023
Dezembro 1.661.561,33											 2.236.648,43					 361.505,89								 361.505,89									 361.505,89													 ‐																				 05/01/24 13,27/12/2023	e	04,30/01/2024
13°	Salário 1.680.123,70											 1.740.723,80					 354.704,18								 369.627,45									 369.627,45													 ‐																				 05/12/23 13,14	e	15/12/2023
TOTAL 21.485.617,86								 24.581.073,92		 4.799.594,95				 4.819.913,66					 ‐																																 4.813.894,66									 ‐																				
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